37 TO TOW VEHICLE TO WORSHOP. 

500.00 

S00.00 

300.00 
60.00 

S$ S$ 
5,858.60 5,858.60 

I JOB S00.00 15,t 

I JOB .-(,~ S00.00 X 

I JOB 300.00 /~~1 
I JOB 60.00 5&( 

1,360.00 1,360.00 

S$ 7,263.60 

S08.45 

Total 

AddGST@7% 

Total Amount Payable 
---- -· 

S$ 7,772.05 

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO AND CENTS FIVE ONLY 

For Yee Auto Pte Ltd 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the foUowing: 
• To resurvey betore}d11er$pray palnllng 
• To display damage\tifart(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation 
• Third party survey is on a 'Without Prejudice" basis